1
®
EL7457
FN7288.3Data Sheet January 3, 2005
40MHz Non-Inverting Quad CMOS Driver
The EL7457 is a high speed, non-inverting, quad CMOS
driver. It is capable of running at clock rates up to 40MHz
and features 2A peak drive capability and a nominal on-

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
EL7457
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. # PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL7457CU 16-Pin QSOP
(0.150”)
- MDP0040 EL7457CSZ
(See Note)
16-Pin SO
(0.150”)
(Pb-Free)
- MDP0027
EL7457CU-T7 16-Pin QSOP
(0.150”)
7” MDP0040 EL7457CSZ-T7
(See Note)
16-Pin SO
(0.150”)
(Pb-Free)
7” MDP0027
EL7457CU-T13 16-Pin QSOP
(0.150”)
13” MDP0040 EL7457CSZ-T13
(See Note)
16-Pin SO
(0.150”)
(Pb-Free)
13” MDP0027
EL7457CUZ
(See Note)
16-Pin QSOP
(0.150”)
(Pb-Free)
- MDP0040 EL7457CL 16-Pin QFN
(4x4mm)
- MDP0046
EL7457CUZ-T7
(See Note)
16-Pin QSOP
(0.150”)
(Pb-Free)
7” MDP0040 EL7457CL-T7 16-Pin QFN
(4x4mm)
7” MDP0046
EL7457CUZ-T13
(See Note)
16-Pin QSOP
(0.150”)
(Pb-Free)
13” MDP0040 EL7457CL-T13 16-Pin QFN
(4x4mm)
13” MDP0046
EL7457CS 16-Pin SO
(0.150”)
- MDP0027 EL7457CLZ
(See Note)
16-Pin QFN
(4x4mm)
(Pb-Free)
- MDP0046
EL7457CS-T7 16-Pin SO
(0.150”)
7” MDP0027 EL7457CLZ-T7
(See Note)
16-Pin QFN
(4x4mm)
(Pb-Free)
7” MDP0046
EL7457CS-T13 16-Pin SO